
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:03:23 560 Peebles, Michael Male 20-24 Lowville NY
2. 1:03:44 496 Sikorski, Michael Male 40-44 New York NY
3. 1:06:08 73 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford NY
4. 1:07:21 26 Konecny, Peter Male 60-64 Ottawa ON
5. 1:08:46 555 Landa, Raquelle Female 15-19 Clifton Park NY
6. 1:09:42 235 Bach, Allison Female 35-39 Weedsport NY
7. 1:10:11 355 Earl, Gary Male 60-64 Weedsport NY
8. 1:12:01 588 Fokshey, Svitozar Male 40-44 Cohoes NY
9. 1:12:02 386 Hillis, Thomas Male 15-19 Greene NY
10. 1:12:13 60 Roman, Brandon Male 40-44 High Falls NY
11. 1:12:43 551 Burke, Jude Male 55-59 Skaneateles NY
12. 1:12:52 61 Seaton, Dale Male 60-64 Utica NY
13. 1:13:54 401 Kreplin-Michaels, Susan Female 65-69 Auburn NY
14. 1:14:55 24 Kapinus, Patrick Male 55-59 Chenango Forks NY
15. 1:15:58 375 Glaser, Greg Male 45-49 Webster NY
16. 1:16:45 466 Robson, Guy Male 60-64 Fairport NY
17. 1:17:13 503 Stewart, Evan Male 25-29 North Syracuse NY
18. 1:17:22 411 Mainville, Claudette R Female 55-59 Carthage NY
19. 1:17:51 504 Sweeney, Jacob Male 20-24 Gloversville NY
20. 1:17:58 9 DeLapp, Sydney Female 20-24 Oswego NY
21. 1:18:16 595 Kidder, Kyle Male 40-44 Cassville NY
22. 1:18:21 302 Bono, Katie Female 45-49 Clinton NY
23. 1:19:16 369 Gaige, Elizabeth Female 25-29 Vestal NY
24. 1:19:21 41 Ludden, Christopher Male 50-54 Liverpool NY
25. 1:19:30 438 Nicol, Betsy Female 60-64 Copenhagen NY
26. 1:19:34 463 Rhodenbaugh, Bianca Female 25-29 Cincinnati OH
27. 1:19:42 368 Fostini, Paul Male 60-64 Clinton NY
28. 1:20:09 531 McMorris, Scott Male 30-34 Farmington NY
29. 1:20:21 383 Haselbacher, Dieter Male 45-49 BALDWINSVILLE NY
30. 1:20:36 486 Shene, Cayden Male 15-19 Oneida NY
31. 1:20:47 48 Macneil, Nicola Female 50-54 Rotterdam Junction NY
32. 1:21:09 527 Frechette, Louis Male 40-44 Fayetteville NY
33. 1:21:10 222 Kliment, Jennie Female 55-59 Cicero NY
34. 1:21:21 545 Buske, Christopher Male 25-29 Camillus NY
35. 1:21:36 358 Feathers, Leigh Female 45-49 Carthage NY
36. 1:21:42 380 Haberbusch, Molly Female 50-54 Clinton NY
37. 1:21:52 502 Springer, Ellie Female 15-19 Auburn NY
38. 1:21:59 379 Habecker, Terry Male 75-79 Ithaca NY
39. 1:22:16 425 Meininger, Thomas Male 35-39 Richfield Springs NY
40. 1:22:18 539 Robson, Elizabeth Female 30-34 Cohoes NY
41. 1:22:53 522 Walton, Mike Male 40-44 Chadwicks NY
42. 1:23:01 16 Gillian, Michelle Female 50-54 Poughkeepsie NY
43. 1:23:02 345 DeBellis, Joseph Male 30-34 Rochester NY
44. 1:23:13 279 Baxter, Michael Male 65-69 Pittsford NY
45. 1:24:04 39 Lewis, Sarrah Female 40-44 Owego NY
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46. 1:24:26 427 Mietz, John Male 35-39 Weedsport NY
47. 1:24:35 338 Cutrie, Melissa Female 45-49 Chittenango NY
48. 1:24:48 472 Rusch, Kara Female 55-59 Hamilton NY
49. 1:25:21 548 Donnelly, Mark Male 65-69 Jamesville NY
50. 1:25:28 241 Baker, Chris Male 75-79 Weedsport NY
51. 1:25:30 543 Spilka, Judy Female 30-34 Syracuse NY
52. 1:25:40 459 Rodrick, Marty Male 25-29 Newark NY
53. 1:26:14 461 Rappaport, Joan Female 60-64 Manlius NY
54. 1:26:34 507 Thresh, Krista Female 30-34 Syracuse NY
55. 1:27:12 460 Radosta, Peter Male 55-59 Erieville NY
56. 1:27:21 385 Hertzog, Todd Male 50-54 Port Crane NY
57. 1:27:49 501 Spears, Shana Female 30-34 Rome NY
58. 1:28:07 407 Latshaw, Anne Marie Female 40-44 Clinton NY
59. 1:28:28 473 Rusk, Amy Female 35-39 Cooperstown NY
60. 1:28:34 492 Sherwood, Rebecca Female 20-24 Fayetteville NY
61. 1:28:34 494 Sherwood, Paige Female 10-14 Morris NY
62. 1:28:34 493 Sherwood, Jaime Female 35-39 Morris NY
63. 1:28:37 384 Hash Davis, Laura Female 55-59 Rome NY
64. 1:28:41 412 Mancini, Ashley Female 35-39 Whitesboro NY
65. 1:28:49 3 Beltz, Suzanne Female 40-44 Ithaca NY
66. 1:28:53 530 DiGennaro, Lynne Female 50-54 Chittenango NY
67. 1:29:43 458 Powers, Tom Male 45-49 Baldwinsville NY
68. 1:29:56 542 Francis, Alaura Female 25-29 Camillus NY
69. 1:29:56 341 Dapson, Jessica Female 45-49 Syracuse NY
70. 1:30:10 409 Leuthold, Matthew Male 30-34 Rome NY
71. 1:30:20 553 Chase, Jennifer Female 45-49 Camden NY
72. 1:30:25 508 Tibbits, Lorrie Female 60-64 New Hartford NY
73. 1:30:26 333 Collins, John Male 45-49 Utica NY
74. 1:30:49 346 Dibelius, David Male 75-79 Lake George NY
75. 1:31:06 305 Bouchard, Tammy Female 40-44 Barton NY
76. 1:31:13 395 Kane, Joan Female 60-64 NEW HARTFORD NY
77. 1:31:24 475 Carrier, AJ Male 60-64 Rexford NY
78. 1:31:34 456 Pezdek, Nick Male 40-44 Marcy NY
79. 1:31:45 516 Valentin, Eric Male 40-44 Syracuse NY
80. 1:31:56 439 O'Neil, Richard Male 75-79 Fayetteville NY
81. 1:32:00 426 Mietz, Keriann Female 30-34 Weedsport NY
82. 1:32:24 319 Bozeat, Anna Female 25-29 Syracuse NY
83. 1:32:28 391 Jackson, Kristin Female 50-54 Colden NY
84. 1:32:30 491 Shene, Nichole Female 25-29 Oneida NY
85. 1:33:07 499 Snow, Jackie Female 55-59 Cicero NY
86. 1:33:09 433 Morales, Juan Male 50-54 Syracuse NY
87. 1:34:11 404 Labrecque, Matthew Male 25-29 New Hartford NY
88. 1:34:12 513 Turner, Audrey Female 65-69 Marcellus NY
89. 1:34:12 363 Fisher, Brandon Male 30-34 Bergen NY
90. 1:34:27 364 Fisher, Dale Male 60-64 Bergen NY
91. 1:35:23 477 Schell, Jenna Female 30-34 Earlville NY
92. 1:35:24 478 Schepisi Maier, Karen Female 55-59 Manlius NY
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93. 1:35:25 479 Schoeneman, Brogan Male 35-39 Victor NY
94. 1:36:12 465 Ringwald, Jillian Female 40-44 West Leyden NY
95. 1:36:34 437 Murphy, Len Male 45-49 Clinton NY
96. 1:36:48 564 Neish, Kelly Female 50-54 Baldwinsville NY
97. 1:37:00 339 Daniels, Seth Male 25-29 Verona NY
98. 1:37:21 521 Walton, Annmarie Female 35-39 Chadwicks NY
99. 1:37:24 359 Feathers, Scott Male 45-49 Carthage NY
100. 1:38:02 296 Beuttenmuller, Burke Male 10-14 Watertown NY
101. 1:38:02 294 Beuttenmuller, Andrew Male 40-44 Watertown NY
102. 1:39:18 474 Ryan, Mary Female 60-64 North Syracuse NY
103. 1:39:42 537 Day, Hayden Male 20-24 Ballston Lake NY
104. 1:39:42 538 Willis, Lucas Male 15-19 Ballston Lake NY
105. 1:40:37 396 Kellar, Danielle Female 45-49 Evans Mills NY
106. 1:41:01 373 Giardino, Justin Male 40-44 Jamesville NY
107. 1:41:18 405 Lally, Mike Male 65-69 New Hartford NY
108. 1:41:27 532 Mahon, Elizabeth Female 45-49 Johnstown NY
109. 1:41:29 230 Babula, Michael Male 35-39 Utica NY
110. 1:41:48 440 Oberkircher, Oscar Male 60-64 Laurens NY
111. 1:41:53 462 Rashkow, Taylor Female 30-34 Westford NY
112. 1:41:57 520 Wallack, Honorine Female 60-64 Utica NY
113. 1:42:33 297 Billingsley, Diana Female 65-69 Lake Clear NY
114. 1:42:48 281 Belanger, Evan Male 40-44 Oneida NY
115. 1:43:00 382 Hansen, Kelly Female 45-49 Constantia NY
116. 1:43:21 435 Moses, Heather Female 45-49 La Fayette NY
117. 1:45:07 389 Huang, Jingya Female 35-39 Clinton NY
118. 1:45:46 343 Dean, Emily Female 25-29 Rome NY
119. 1:46:15 556 Landa, Cheryl Female 50-54 Clifton Park NY
120. 1:46:27 415 Mauro-Bertolo, Mary Female 65-69 Tully NY
121. 1:46:30 489 Shene, Finley Female 10-14 Oneida NY
122. 1:47:46 327 Cericola, Jennifer Female 45-49 Syracuse NY
123. 1:47:50 557 Hrynczak, Dyllon Male 25-29 Clarence NY
124. 1:49:22 444 Pacific, Julie Female 35-39 Frankfort NY
125. 1:49:41 536 Keely, Mike Male 70-74 Curwensville PA
126. 1:49:44 216 Allen, Kelly Female 45-49 Oswego NY
127. 1:49:46 552 Richardson, Terri Female 50-54 Oswego NY
128. 1:49:48 330 Clarke, Lori Female 55-59 Auburn NY
129. 1:50:10 455 Petteys, Brian Male 40-44 Sauquoit NY
130. 1:50:18 347 DiStefano, Richard Male 65-69 Jamesville NY
131. 1:52:06 452 Paul, David Male 20-24 Lancaster NY
132. 1:52:08 59 Fournier, Natalie Female 25-29 Saratoga Springs NY
133. 1:53:08 464 Riccio, Sharon Female 65-69 Auburn NY
134. 1:54:15 430 Mitchell, Cameron Male 20-24 New York Mills NY
135. 1:54:59 490 Shene, Matthew Male 40-44 Oneida NY
136. 1:55:41 512 Tucker, Seth Male 55-59 Syracuse NY
137. 1:55:45 505 Teixeira, Matthew Male 55-59 Liverpool NY
138. 1:56:21 497 Skiff, Holly Female 45-49 PHOENIX NY
139. 1:56:46 344 Dean, Dylan Male 30-34 Bernhards Bay NY
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140. 1:56:55 295 Beuttenmuller, Calvin Male 9 & Under Watertown NY
141. 1:57:04 291 Beuttenmuller, Jessica Female 40-44 Watertown NY
142. 1:58:40 348 Reittinger, Lisa Female 45-49 Ballston Spa NY
143. 1:58:40 476 Schell, Eileen Female 55-59 Syracuse NY
144. 1:58:53 362 Ferri, Tish Female 50-54 Baldwinsville NY
145. 2:00:02 301 Boettrich, Ellen Female 70-74 Hilton NY
146. 2:00:36 523 West, Shannon Female 40-44 Oneida NY
147. 2:00:37 378 Ransom, Nichole Female 50-54 Rochester NY
148. 2:03:16 487 Shene, Evey Female 10-14 Oneida NY
149. 2:03:25 488 Shene, Megan Female 40-44 ONEIDA NY
150. 2:03:34 424 Medovich, Jacqueline Female 30-34 Waverly NY
151. 2:03:57 342 Dean, Stephanie Female 35-39 Skaneateles NY
152. 2:04:09 526 Majoros, Mary Female 50-54 Houghton NY
153. 2:04:14 387 Holliday, Sharon Female 65-69 Liverpool NY
154. 2:04:48 442 Otero, Amy Female 50-54 Rome NY
155. 2:04:54 528 Spratt, Annie Female 40-44 North Syracuse NY
156. 2:05:26 482 Seaver, Christie Female 35-39 Barneveld NY
157. 2:05:29 515 Ulrich, Erin Female 45-49 Rome NY
158. 2:05:47 468 Rolfzen, Carrie Female 50-54 Carthage NY
159. 2:07:55 561 Hrynczak, Sheri Female 55-59 Clarence NY
160. 2:08:06 354 Dunn, Claire Female 65-69 Marcellus NY
161. 2:08:23 335 Corrice, Monica Female 55-59 Liverpool NY
162. 2:08:50 519 Waggoner, Beth Female 60-64 Pulaski NY
163. 2:09:16 416 Maxwell, Peg Female 55-59 Syracuse NY
164. 2:09:34 514 Tyo, Donna Female 65-69 Minoa NY
165. 2:09:38 484 Shavick, Margaret Female 65-69 Rochester NY
166. 2:11:24 332 Colenzo, Bethany Female 40-44 Whitesboro NY
167. 2:11:26 558 Koeppel, Jessica Female 25-29 Clarence NY
168. 2:12:02 365 Fisher, Amber Female 35-39 Byron NY
169. 2:17:28 498 Smith, Sandy Female 60-64 Camillus NY
170. 2:19:01 559 DeForest, Michele Female 50-54 Chittenango NY
171. 2:22:28 340 Daniels, Jessie Female 25-29 Verona NY
172. 2:22:40 596 Pfeiffer, Kathleen Female 65-69 Queensbury NY
173. 2:22:40 325 Burton, Ginny Female 70-74 Baldwinsville NY
174. 2:29:02 448 Pattison, Kennedy Female 20-24 Cassadaga NY
175. 2:57:42 540 Smith, Renae Female 30-34 Ionia NY
176. 3:03:39 541 Smith, Zachary Male 25-29 Ionia NY

Sprint Aquabike
1. 45:20 422 McQueen, Patrick Male 60-64 Marcy NY
2. 46:50 124 Bisaccia, Paul Male 55-59 New Hartford NY
3. 49:16 138 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY
4. 53:37 66 Winter, Cassie Female 55-59 Taberg NY
5. 54:37 123 Abraham, Lora Female 50-54 Clinton NY
6. 55:33 132 Davis, Brad Male 55-59 Rome NY
7. 1:01:02 212 Winter, Arthur Male 55-59 Taberg NY
8. 1:02:03 99 Ryder, Kim Female 70-74 Bernhards Bay NY
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9. 1:07:54 158 Plante, MaryLou Female 60-64 Liverpool NY
10. 1:08:06 177 Ratliff, Heidi Female 60-64 N Syracuse NY
11. 1:08:17 356 Engle, Collen Male 65-69 Oneonta NY
12. 1:10:01 495 Shivell, Maria Female 45-49 Pittsford NY
13. 1:11:03 147 Norris, Laura Female 60-64 Manlius NY
14. 1:20:16 142 Moylan, Maureen Female 60-64 Utica NY
15. 1:20:25 139 Fedor, Kristin Female 50-54 Whitesboro NY
16. 1:34:03 141 Fisher, Allen Male 40-44 Byron NY
17. 1:35:43 113 Abdulla, Robin Female 60-64 Utica NY

Sprint Relay
1. 1:18:22 374 Guardians of the Galaxy, Male 30-34 Rome NY
2. 1:34:57 529 BigMac17, Male 50-54 Barton NY

Number of records: 195
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:08:46 555 Landa, Raquelle Clifton Park NY Female 15-19
2. 1:09:42 235 Bach, Allison Weedsport NY Female 35-39
3. 1:13:54 401 Kreplin-Michaels, Susan Auburn NY Female 65-69

Male
1. 1:03:23 560 Peebles, Michael Lowville NY Male 20-24
2. 1:03:44 496 Sikorski, Michael New York NY Male 40-44
3. 1:06:08 73 Woods, Simon Pittsford NY Male 50-54

Sprint Aquabike

Female
1. 53:37 66 Winter, Cassie Taberg NY Female 55-59
2. 54:37 123 Abraham, Lora Clinton NY Female 50-54
3. 1:02:03 99 Ryder, Kim Bernhards Bay NY Female 70-74

Male
1. 45:20 422 McQueen, Patrick Marcy NY Male 60-64
2. 46:50 124 Bisaccia, Paul New Hartford NY Male 55-59
3. 49:16 138 Denham, Dr. Tom Delmar NY Male 55-59

Sprint Relay

Male
1. 1:18:22 374 Guardians of the Galaxy, Rome NY Male 30-34
2. 1:34:57 529 BigMac17, Barton NY Male 50-54
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 70-74
1. 2:00:02 301 Boettrich, Ellen Hilton NY
2. 2:22:40 325 Burton, Ginny Baldwinsville NY

Female 65-69
1. 1:34:12 513 Turner, Audrey Marcellus NY
2. 1:42:33 297 Billingsley, Diana Lake Clear NY
3. 1:46:27 415 Mauro-Bertolo, Mary Tully NY

Female 60-64
1. 1:19:30 438 Nicol, Betsy Copenhagen NY
2. 1:26:14 461 Rappaport, Joan Manlius NY
3. 1:30:25 508 Tibbits, Lorrie New Hartford NY

Female 55-59
1. 1:17:22 411 Mainville, Claudette R Carthage NY
2. 1:21:10 222 Kliment, Jennie Cicero NY
3. 1:24:48 472 Rusch, Kara Hamilton NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:20:47 48 Macneil, Nicola Rotterdam Junction NY
2. 1:21:42 380 Haberbusch, Molly Clinton NY
3. 1:23:01 16 Gillian, Michelle Poughkeepsie NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:18:21 302 Bono, Katie Clinton NY
2. 1:21:36 358 Feathers, Leigh Carthage NY
3. 1:24:35 338 Cutrie, Melissa Chittenango NY

Female 40-44
1. 1:24:04 39 Lewis, Sarrah Owego NY
2. 1:28:07 407 Latshaw, Anne Marie Clinton NY
3. 1:28:49 3 Beltz, Suzanne Ithaca NY

Female 35-39
1. 1:28:28 473 Rusk, Amy Cooperstown NY
2. 1:28:34 493 Sherwood, Jaime Morris NY
3. 1:28:41 412 Mancini, Ashley Whitesboro NY

Female 30-34
1. 1:22:18 539 Robson, Elizabeth Cohoes NY
2. 1:25:30 543 Spilka, Judy Syracuse NY
3. 1:26:34 507 Thresh, Krista Syracuse NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:19:16 369 Gaige, Elizabeth Vestal NY
2. 1:19:34 463 Rhodenbaugh, Bianca Cincinnati OH
3. 1:29:56 542 Francis, Alaura Camillus NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Female 20-24
1. 1:17:58 9 DeLapp, Sydney Oswego NY
2. 1:28:34 492 Sherwood, Rebecca Fayetteville NY
3. 2:29:02 448 Pattison, Kennedy Cassadaga NY

Female 15-19
1. 1:21:52 502 Springer, Ellie Auburn NY

Female 10-14
1. 1:28:34 494 Sherwood, Paige Morris NY
2. 1:46:30 489 Shene, Finley Oneida NY
3. 2:03:16 487 Shene, Evey Oneida NY

Male 75-79
1. 1:21:59 379 Habecker, Terry Ithaca NY
2. 1:25:28 241 Baker, Chris Weedsport NY
3. 1:30:49 346 Dibelius, David Lake George NY

Male 70-74
1. 1:49:41 536 Keely, Mike Curwensville PA

Male 65-69
1. 1:23:13 279 Baxter, Michael Pittsford NY
2. 1:25:21 548 Donnelly, Mark Jamesville NY
3. 1:41:18 405 Lally, Mike New Hartford NY

Male 60-64
1. 1:07:21 26 Konecny, Peter Ottawa ON
2. 1:10:11 355 Earl, Gary Weedsport NY
3. 1:12:52 61 Seaton, Dale Utica NY

Male 55-59
1. 1:12:43 551 Burke, Jude Skaneateles NY
2. 1:14:55 24 Kapinus, Patrick Chenango Forks NY
3. 1:27:12 460 Radosta, Peter Erieville NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:19:21 41 Ludden, Christopher Liverpool NY
2. 1:27:21 385 Hertzog, Todd Port Crane NY
3. 1:33:09 433 Morales, Juan Syracuse NY

Male 45-49
1. 1:15:58 375 Glaser, Greg Webster NY
2. 1:20:21 383 Haselbacher, Dieter BALDWINSVILLE NY
3. 1:29:43 458 Powers, Tom Baldwinsville NY

Male 40-44
1. 1:12:01 588 Fokshey, Svitozar Cohoes NY
2. 1:12:13 60 Roman, Brandon High Falls NY
3. 1:18:16 595 Kidder, Kyle Cassville NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 35-39
1. 1:22:16 425 Meininger, Thomas Richfield Springs NY
2. 1:24:26 427 Mietz, John Weedsport NY
3. 1:35:25 479 Schoeneman, Brogan Victor NY

Male 30-34
1. 1:20:09 531 McMorris, Scott Farmington NY
2. 1:23:02 345 DeBellis, Joseph Rochester NY
3. 1:30:10 409 Leuthold, Matthew Rome NY

Male 25-29
1. 1:17:13 503 Stewart, Evan North Syracuse NY
2. 1:21:21 545 Buske, Christopher Camillus NY
3. 1:25:40 459 Rodrick, Marty Newark NY

Male 20-24
1. 1:17:51 504 Sweeney, Jacob Gloversville NY
2. 1:39:42 537 Day, Hayden Ballston Lake NY
3. 1:52:06 452 Paul, David Lancaster NY

Male 15-19
1. 1:12:02 386 Hillis, Thomas Greene NY
2. 1:20:36 486 Shene, Cayden Oneida NY
3. 1:39:42 538 Willis, Lucas Ballston Lake NY

Male 10-14
1. 1:38:02 296 Beuttenmuller, Burke Watertown NY

Male 9 & Under
1. 1:56:55 295 Beuttenmuller, Calvin Watertown NY

Sprint Aquabike

Female 60-64
1. 1:07:54 158 Plante, MaryLou Liverpool NY
2. 1:08:06 177 Ratliff, Heidi N Syracuse NY
3. 1:11:03 147 Norris, Laura Manlius NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:20:25 139 Fedor, Kristin Whitesboro NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:10:01 495 Shivell, Maria Pittsford NY

Male 65-69
1. 1:08:17 356 Engle, Collen Oneonta NY

Male 55-59
1. 55:33 132 Davis, Brad Rome NY
2. 1:01:02 212 Winter, Arthur Taberg NY
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Male 40-44
1. 1:34:03 141 Fisher, Allen Byron NY
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